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Final A

Aleksander
Juri

Roman
Jevgeni
Daniel
Aleksei
Veiko

Fred
Aleksandr

Aleksandr

Vassiljev
Damaskin
Orlov
TSernjakov
Karsten
Sdobnov
Aasma
Kahu
Nemirski

Lagunov

2005
2005
2008
2007
2006
2005
2009
2008
2006
2005

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

4:16.98

4:43.45

4:48.87

6:02.50
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